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Start (sections 1 & 2)

A 1
TATFU—

2025/4/12 Saturday

TC  Location SS dist. Liaison dist.  Total dist. Target time 1st car due
SS  IGPR SSEE# UIV > BERE  #ISEIERE BARPAERSR]  SEERERRSZ)
0 Rally Start (7i— b L—ZE#) 9:00
PC  Ceremonial Start (E#7H¢t) (4.84) -
1 el 26.03 26.03 0:55 9:55
§S1 SAGISOU 1 5.15 0:05 10:00
2 bR 2.52 7.67 0:15 10:15
§52 AMANOGAWA 1 14.45 0:05 10:20 =
3 hvi-) 9.17 23.62 0:35 10:55 :,9_,
S§S3 SAYOLAKE 1 5.56 0:05 11:00 ,§
>4l Refuelling - JADS DIE S1EFHEMPR [9.27]
1 Distance to next refuel (25.16) (54.40) (79.56)
3A  Service IN 21.15 26.71 1:00 12:00
Service A(7R— kL —XEiE) (25.16) (58.87) (84.03) 0:30
3B  Service OUT & Regroup IN 12:30
3C Regroup OUT 0:15 12:45
4 wml 21.56 21.56 0:45 13:30
554 SAGISOU?Z2 5.15 0:05 13:35
5 IR 2.52 7.67 0:15 13:50
555 AMANOGAWA 2 14.45 0:05 13:55 ~
6 IE 9.17 23.62 0:35 14:30 H
5§56 SAYOLAKE 2 5.56 0:05 14:35 §
X4l Refuelling - JAHDYS DAE 1B SRS IMPR [9.27] o
Distance to next refuel (27.50) (63.17) (90.67)
6A  Service IN 21.15 26.71 1:00 15:35
Service B(/R— b L —AEiE) (25.16) (54.40) (79.56) 0:45
6B  Service OUT Parc Fermé IN (Early check-in allowed) 16:20
ISaturday totals 50.32 113.27 163.59 30.76% SS/Total
Re-Start (sections 3 & 4) 2025/4/13 Sunday
TC  Location SS dist. Liaison dist.  Total dist. Target time 1st car due
SS  iEFRF SSERf# UXTV > iGRE  #ISEIERE BARPAERSRY  StERERRSZI
6C  Parc Fermé OUT & Service IN 0.00 0.07 0.07 7:00
Service C(/R— kL — R /&) (0.00) (0.07) (0.07) 0:15
6D  Service OUT 7:15
7 S 20.03 20.03 0:45 8:00
§S7 SAYOHIME 1 12.30 0:05 8:05
8 F 4.85 17.15 0:30 8:35 o
558 TENZAN 1 0.67 0:05 8:40 E
9 FN 2.65 3.32 0:15 8:55 ﬁ
559 AMANOGAWA Reverse 1 14.53 0:05 9:00
.74l Refuelling - SOLATOERA >4 —5S [23.69]
3 Distance to next refuel (27.50) (54.94) (82.44)
9A  Service IN 26.01 40.54 1:15 10:15
Service D(7R— k L —X[&Ei®) (27.50) (53.54) (81.04) 0:30
9B  Service OUT & Regroup IN 10:45
9C  Regroup OUT 0:15 11:00
10 &8 20.03 20.03 0:45 11:45
§510 SAYOHIME 2 12.30 0:05 11:50
11 =W 4.85 17.15 0:30 12:20
S§S11 TENZAN 2 0.67 0:05 12:25 E
12 X 2.65 3.32 0:15 12:40 3
5512 AMANOGAWA Reverse 2 14.53 0:05 12:45
12A Service IN 25.09 39.62 1:05 13:50
Service E(/R— kL-— &) (27.50) (52.62) (80.12) 0:10
12B  Service OUT & Rally Finish (Early check-in allowed) 14:00
Sunday totals 55.00 106.23 161.23 34.11% SS/Total
Totals of the Rally 105.32 219.50 324.82 32.42% SS/Total
*xZDTATTI)—EERSNLIZENFYETOTITEET I,
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